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ISO/TS 15066, TS B 0033  
 

 

CoboSafe-Scan CoboSafe-Vision

 
 
CBSF-Basic

75N/mm

 

USB

CoboSafe-Vision PC

 

100  
 

CBSF-Basic 
 

CBSF-XS

 

LED

 

USB

CoboSafe-Vision PC

100

 
CBSF-XS 

 
CBSF-10 -25 -30 -35 -40 -50 -60 -75 -150

USB

CoboSafe-Vision PC  

 

 
 

 
CBSF-10 150

 

 



 

 

 
ISO/TS15066 (TSB0033)  

• Transient  

 

• Static  

 

 
 

• (Force: F”) 

N” [ ]

a[m/s^2] F=m x a[N]  

• Pressure P”  

S[ ] F[N]

P(N/ ) P = F / S [N/ ]  
 

K1  

ISO/TS15066 K2

 

K1

K1

Shore A  
 

1-ISO/TS15066(TSB0033)  

 
-  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

TSB0033 A 
FB HM-080  

 
/  

  
 

[N/mm] 

K1  

(Shore-A/ mm) 
  

 

[N ] 

 

[ ] 

 

[N ] 

 

[ ] 

1 
 

  130 
130 

 
150 70 / 7 

2   110 

3    110 65 75 70 / 7 

4 
 

  140 
150 

280 
300 50 70 / 7 

5   210 420 

6 
 

  160 
210 

320 
420 35 30 / 14 

7   210 420 

8 
 

  120 
140 

240 
280 25 70 / 7 

9   170 340 

10    140 
110 

280 
220 

10 10 / 21 

11    210 420 25 70 / 7 

12  

 

  190 
150 

380 
300 30 30 / 14 

13   220 440 

14 
 

 

  190 

160 

380 

320 40 70 / 7 15   180 360 

16   180 360 

17 

 

  300 

140 

600 

280 75 70 / 7 

18   270 540 

19   280 560 

20   220 440 

21   200 400 

22   260 520 

23   260 520 

24   200 400 

25   190 380 

26 
 

  250 
220 

500 
440 50 30 / 14 

27   220 440 

28 
 

  220 
130 

440 
260 60 30 / 14 

29   210 420 



 

 

 

 XS Basic 10 25 30 35 40 50 60 75 150 

     
 

 
  

 
 

 

 
[N] 

20~280 20~500 20~300 20~500 20~400 20~500 20~500 20~500 20~500 20~500 20~500 

[N/mm] 75 75 10 25 30 35 40 50 60 75 150 

 
[mm] 

370mm2 80 

 FS 

 FS 

 ms 

 100  

 20mA 500 mA 

 
USB 

Type-C 
USB 

Mini-B USB Micro-B 

 +10~+30 20~90%  

 +10~+30 20~90%  

 IP20 IP10 

 
[mm] 

140x65 310x80 80 

 
[mm] 

14 70 107 89 75.5 76 73.5 65 64 62 60 

 
[g] 

350 1400 935 840 770 775 780 730 740 745 760 

 

 
K1  

 

 USB 3 3 4 9  

AC/DC USB  
 

 

K1  
 

FB HM-080

K1  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 

CBSF-Basic CBSF-10 150

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

CoboSafe CBSF-xx  

 
 
CBSF-Basic

 

 

 



 

 2025 6  

CoboSafe-Scan 

 

 

 

 23 65% 10  

 +20  +35 35 80% 

 
LLW : 50~250N/ cm  

LW : 250~1000N/ cm  

 Ricoh fi-70F  
 

CoboSafe-Vision 

 
OS Windows10  

CPU Intel Core-i5  

RAM  8GB  

 500GB 

USB  USB 2.0 

 1920 x 1080  

 PC10  
 

CoboSafe-Tek 
Tekscan Handle Tekscan Hub

 
 

 5051 5027 

 242 N/cm  345 N/cm  

 56 x 56 mm 28 x 28 mm 

 62.0/cm  248.0 /cm  

 < 10 % < 10 % 
 

KDMG-STD2 

ISO/TS15066

 

ISO/TS15066 75kg

 

 
 

 550(W)x600(D)x1600(H) mm 

 800 mm 

  75 kg 20kg  

 220~1475 mm 

 CBSF-Basic CBSF-xx  

 20kg  
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  GTE Industrieelektronik GmbH 

   

  

 338-0001 3-4-15 
TEL:048(857)3541 FAX:048(857)3530 

 562-0041 5-20-22 102  
TEL:072(724)3777 FAX:072(724)6685 

product@excelinc.co.jp 
https://www.excelinc.co.jp 

mailto:product@excelinc.co.jp
https://www.excelinc.co.jp/

